
 CANTIDAD

71

78

142

176

159

148

167

101

1042

 CANTIDAD

36

52

49

84

43

20

120

109

513

DICIEMBRE

Total

JUNIO

JULIO

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE

MAYO

SEPTIEMBRE

NOVIEMBRE

OCTUBRE

DICIEMBRE

Total

  SOLICITUDES PRESENTADAS

MES

ENERO

FEBRERO

MARZO

ABRIL

AGOSTO

 DIRECCIÓN DE CRÉDITO EDUCATIVO
NÚMERO DE SOLICITUDES SEGÚN MES

MES

ENERO

FEBRERO

  SOLICITUDES DE INFORMACIÓN

ABRIL

MARZO

MAYO

JUNIO

JULIO
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